The Academy Service Camp

“Teaching Young Men to Serve Others”

Schedule of Classes and Events

Tuesday June 9th, 2020

6:00 PM
6:30
8:00

Arrival
Camp Set-up
Orientation & Council Fire

Wednesday June 10th, 2020

6:30 AM
7:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
11:00
11:30
12:30 PM
1:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:30
9:30
11:00

Reveille

Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
Prayer / Breakfast

Clean up, Extinguish Fire

Class on Pastoral Care for Crisis Situations (All Day in the Lodge)

Food Prep
Prayer / Lunch
Clean Up

Class on Pastoral Care for Crisis Situations (All Day in the Lodge)

Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
Prayer / Dinner

Clean Up

Free Time / Planned Activity

Devotion and Prayer Time

Council Fire Time

Extinguish Fire / Lights Out

Thursday June 11th, 2020

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00 PM
1:00
1:30
2:30
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:30
9:30
11:00

Reveille

Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
Prayer / Breakfast

Clean up, Extinguish Fire

Devotion

Class on Security & Communications
Basic First Aid

CPR NEED HANDS ON!!!!

Food Prep

Prayer / Lunch

Clean Up

Search & Rescue

Search & Rescue Drill

Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
Prayer / Dinner

Clean Up

Free Time / Planned Activity

Devotion and Prayer Time

Council Fire

Extinguish Fire / Lights Out




The Academy Service Camp

“Teaching Young Men to Serve Others”

Schedule of Classes and Events

Friday June 12th, 2020

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
10:30
11:00
12:00
12:30
1:00
4:00
4:30
5:30
6:00

Reveille

Staff Only / Support Food Services / Breakfast
Clean Up

Devotion

Assign Duties

Staff Only / Support Food Services
Lunch

Clean Up

Devotion

Cary Out Assigned Duties

Staff Only / Support Food Services
Dinner

Clean Up

Cary Out Assigned Duties

Saturday June 13th, 2020

Follow Pow Wow Schedule when not on Duty




