

The Academy Service Camp

"Teaching Young Men to Serve Others"

Schedule of Classes and Events

Tuesday June 9th, 2020

6:00 PM	Arrival
6:30	Camp Set-up
8:00	Orientation & Council Fire

Wednesday June 10th, 2020

6:30 AM	Reveille
7:00	Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
8:00	Prayer / Breakfast
8:30	Clean up, Extinguish Fire
9:00	Class on Pastoral Care for Crisis Situations (All Day in the Lodge)
11:00	Food Prep
11:30	Prayer / Lunch
12:30 PM	Clean Up
1:00	Class on Pastoral Care for Crisis Situations (All Day in the Lodge)
5:00	Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
6:00	Prayer / Dinner
7:00	Clean Up
7:30	Free Time / Planned Activity
8:30	Devotion and Prayer Time
9:30	Council Fire Time
11:00	Extinguish Fire / Lights Out

Thursday June 11th, 2020

6:30 AM	Reveille
7:00	Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
7:30	Prayer / Breakfast
8:00	Clean up, Extinguish Fire
8:30	Devotion
9:00	Class on Security & Communications
10:00	Basic First Aid
11:00	CPR NEED HANDS ON!!!!
11:30	Food Prep
12:00 PM	Prayer / Lunch
1:00	Clean Up
1:30	Search & Rescue
2:30	Search & Rescue Drill
5:00	Food Prep, Collect Fire Wood, Build Fire
6:00	Prayer / Dinner
7:00	Clean Up
7:30	Free Time / Planned Activity
8:30	Devotion and Prayer Time
9:30	Council Fire
11:00	Extinguish Fire / Lights Out





The Academy Service Camp "Teaching Young Men to Serve Others"

Schedule of Classes and Events

Friday June 12th, 2020

6:30	Reveille
7:00	Staff Only / Support Food Services / Breakfast
7:30	Clean Up
8:00	Devotion
8:30	Assign Duties
10:30	Staff Only / Support Food Services
11:00	Lunch
12:00	Clean Up
12:30	Devotion
1:00	Cary Out Assigned Duties
4:00	Staff Only / Support Food Services
4:30	Dinner
5:30	Clean Up
6:00	Cary Out Assigned Duties

Saturday June 13th, 2020

Follow Pow Wow Schedule when not on Duty

